15th Annual

ANDERSON TOWNSHIP



Thursday, July 4, 2019 10 a.m.

Beginning at the Anderson Township Operations Center (7954 Beechmont Ave.) and ending at the Anderson Towne Center (7500 Beechmont Ave).

Note: There is no post-parade event at the Anderson Towne Center, but many businesses will still be open.

Visit the Parade website at AndersonParade.com



























Additional thanks to our supporting sponsors, including:

Anderson American Legion Post 318, Anderson Area Chamber of Commerce, Anderson Hills United Methodist Church, Audi Cincinnati East, Big Frog T Shirts, Cappel's, CyberSpaceAds.com, Distinctive Signs, Eastside Investment Partnership, Events by Lennox, First Baptist Church of Anderson Hills, Forest Hills School District, Forestville Baptist Church, Goddard School Anderson, Hemmer Management Group, KEMBA Realty, LaRosa's, Pinnacle Pizza, Rapid Mortgage Company, The Lounge.

Beechmont Avenue will be closed to traffic from Five Mile Road to Nagel Road, between 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. on July 4.

Parking Available at IHM Church, Anderson Hills United Methodist Church, Anderson Health Plaza, Anderson Professional Center, TriHealth Anderson and Anderson High School.